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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 09 June 2020 
 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed Of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

9-Jun-20  12,200      1.87 SGD  199,916,552  
9-Jun-20  2,400      1.87 SGD  199,918,952  
9-Jun-20  48,600      1.86 SGD  199,967,552  
9-Jun-20     18,700   1.86 SGD  199,948,852  
9-Jun-20     55,800   1.87 SGD  199,893,052  
9-Jun-20  43,900      1.87 SGD  199,936,952  
9-Jun-20  37,400      1.87 SGD  199,974,352  
9-Jun-20  9,400      1.87 SGD  199,983,752  
9-Jun-20  1,900      1.87 SGD  199,985,652  
9-Jun-20     8,800   1.8798 SGD  199,976,852 
9-Jun-20  59,700      N/A - In-specie Transfer  200,036,552 
9-Jun-20     800,001   N/A - Stock Loan  199,236,551 
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BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 199,236,551 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.16 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units1. 
 
2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

9-Jun-20  11,800      2.23 SGD  206,681,914  
9-Jun-20  2,100      2.23 SGD  206,684,014  
9-Jun-20  6,500      2.23 SGD  206,690,514  
9-Jun-20  1,600      2.23 SGD  206,692,114  
9-Jun-20  4,000      2.23 SGD  206,696,114  
9-Jun-20  46,800      2.19 SGD  206,742,914  
9-Jun-20  41,400      2.23 SGD  206,784,314  
9-Jun-20  32,200      2.23 SGD  206,816,514  
9-Jun-20  16,800      2.23 SGD  206,833,314  
9-Jun-20  1,700      2.23 SGD  206,835,014  
9-Jun-20     9,900   2.2273 SGD  206,825,114  
9-Jun-20     17,900   2.2273 SGD  206,807,214  
9-Jun-20  2,000      2.23 SGD  206,809,214  
9-Jun-20     80,900   2.2273 SGD  206,728,314  
9-Jun-20     58,600   2.2273 SGD  206,669,714  
9-Jun-20     41,900   2.2275 SGD  206,627,814  
9-Jun-20  50,600      N/A - In-specie Transfer  206,678,414  
9-Jun-20     3,103,900   N/A - Stock Loan  203,574,514  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 203,574,514 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.52 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

9-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  30,500   1.8803 SGD   41,154.27 USD  
9-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  18,200   1.8798 SGD   34,193.54 SGD  

 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

9-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  2,100   2.2271 SGD   4,679.72 SGD  
9-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  83,900   2.2314 SGD   187,326.78 SGD  
9-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  75,700   2.2288 SGD   121,044.70 USD  
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